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A123.1 Sharing and Resale of Telephone Services

A123. OBSOLETE SERVICE OFFERINGS - SHARING AND RESALE

A123.1.1 Reserved for Future Use
A123.1.2 Reserved for Future Use
A123.1.3 Ratesand Charges

A. Thefollowing rates and charges apply for Sharing and Resale of Telephone Services except as specified in A23.1.3.A.

1

ELS Sharing/Resale Thrifty Caller Service

(Obsoleted in accordance with the schedule specified in A3.1.2, Type 4.) Thrifty Caller service is not available to new
customers. Customers already subscribing to this service may retain and add to existing service for 3 years following the
effective date of LATA wide ELS.
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Individual Lines
Combination Trunks
Two-way Trunks

Outdial Trunks

Inward Only Trunks
DID Inward Only Trunks
NAR Two-way

NAR One-way Incoming
NAR One-way Outgoing

Monthly
Rate

$ 18.00
221.00
26.35
221.00
221.00
221.00
15.45
15.45
15.45

usoC
PSM

SWMCX
SWM2X
SWMOX
SWM1X
SWMNX
NNA2X

NNA1X
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